
Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 03/01/04 To 03/31/04

David H. Dettman14003/05/0427737 2,165.62
Fran  Farina21503/05/0427738 3,398.25
Arlene M. Tavani10903/05/0427739 1,793.67
Gabriela D. Ayala21003/05/0496485 1,718.63
Mark R. Bekker11403/05/0496486 1,292.34
Andrew M. Bell11203/05/0496487 3,414.47
Beverly M. Chaney15003/05/0496488 1,710.15
Thomas T. Christensen15103/05/0496489 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12203/05/0496490 1,444.32
Rick L. Dickhaut20503/05/0496491 3,279.95
Sherron L. Forsgren12503/05/0496492 1,257.25
Darby W. Fuerst10603/05/0496493 2,443.74
Cory R. Hamilton12003/05/0496494 1,484.80
Larry M. Hampson13003/05/0496495 2,059.51
Gregory W. James15503/05/0496496 2,247.50
Thomas L. Lindberg10703/05/0496497 2,188.13
Matthew J. Lyons18503/05/0496498 1,685.18
Debra S. Martin16003/05/0496499 1,355.79
Shawn O. Novack17003/05/0496500 1,457.96
Joseph W. Oliver10803/05/0496501 2,409.09
Inder S. Osahan40003/05/0496502 2,713.10
Stephanie L. Pintar11503/05/0496503 1,597.95
Sara C. Reyes19503/05/0496504 1,196.64
Eric J. Sandoval22003/05/0496505 1,757.11
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16503/05/0496506 1,357.55
June  Silva17503/05/0496507 1,126.22
Henrietta L. Stern11103/05/0496508 1,940.38
Jessica  Wheeler10503/05/0496509 570.83
David H. Dettman14003/19/0427840 2,165.62
Fran  Farina21503/19/0427841 3,398.25
Arlene M. Tavani10903/19/0427842 1,793.67
Gabriela D. Ayala21003/19/0496510 1,619.05
Mark R. Bekker11403/19/0496511 1,252.35
Andrew M. Bell11203/19/0496512 3,414.47
Beverly M. Chaney15003/19/0496513 1,710.15
Thomas T. Christensen15103/19/0496514 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12203/19/0496515 1,411.19
Rick L. Dickhaut20503/19/0496516 3,279.95
Sherron L. Forsgren12503/19/0496517 1,302.25
Darby W. Fuerst10603/19/0496518 2,443.74
Cory R. Hamilton12003/19/0496519 1,484.80
Larry M. Hampson13003/19/0496520 2,059.50
Gregory W. James15503/19/0496521 2,247.49
Thomas L. Lindberg10703/19/0496522 2,188.13
Matthew J. Lyons18503/19/0496523 1,685.19
Debra S. Martin16003/19/0496524 1,355.80
Shawn O. Novack17003/19/0496525 1,457.96
Joseph W. Oliver10803/19/0496526 2,409.09
Inder S. Osahan40003/19/0496527 2,713.10
Stephanie L. Pintar11503/19/0496528 1,597.95
Sara C. Reyes19503/19/0496529 1,307.33
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EXHIBIT 5-C



Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 03/01/04 To 03/31/04

Eric J. Sandoval22003/19/0496530 1,757.11
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16503/19/0496531 1,307.55
June  Silva17503/19/0496532 1,126.22
Henrietta L. Stern11103/19/0496533 1,940.38
Jessica  Wheeler10503/19/0496534 539.47

Total 106,686.19
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